HOW TO ORDER
GX
Series
01
Case Size
01 = 0201
0S = 0301
02 = 0402
Z
Working
Voltage
6 = 6.3VDC
Z = 10VDC
Y = 16VDC
D
Dielectric
D = X5R
The  GX  Series  of  ultra-broadband  capacitors  are  designed  for  DC  blocking
in  optical  communications  networks,  high  frequency test  equipment,  and
high  accuracy  military  systems.  GX  series  capacitors  offer  industry  leading
performance with extremely low insertion loss beyond 40GHz in 4 available sizes
including: 0201, 0301, and 0402.
FEATURES
• Ultra-Broadband Performance
• Low Insertion Loss up to 67 GHz
• Excellent Return Loss
• Low Group Delay
• Case Sizes: 0201, 0301, 0402
103
Capacitance
103 = 10nF
104 = 100nF
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
P
Tolerance
K = ±10%
M = ±20%
P = +100%/-0%
A
Reliability
A = Standard
APPLICATIONS
• DC Blocking
• Optical Sub-Assemblies
• 40G, 100G, 200G, 400G
Optical Modules
• ROSA/TOSA
• Test Equipment
• Transimpedance Amplifiers
T
Termination
T = Ni-Sn
(Standard)
7 = Ni-Au
D
Packaging*
D = 4000pcs 3” T&R
D-500 = 500pcs 3” T&R
D-1000 = 1000pcs 3” T&R
2 = 4000pcs 7” T&R
2-500 = 500pcs 7” T&R
2-1000 = 1000pcs 7” T&R
*3” T&R only available for 0201 and 0301 case sizes.
7” T&R only available for 0402 case size.